RB TUE 2.00PM ROOKIE - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL
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MARINA SHTEYMAN / CAROLINE FORBES
DONALD CHISHOLM / CHRIS LEWIS

CATH AHERN / ALAN KAYE

PETER BURTON / DAVID CAHILL

JAMES MCDONNELL / MEERA KUDVA
PETER CASSIN / MARGARET PARKER
ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / BOB GALLAGHER
ARIELA HONOUR / CAROL MACKEE

JOHN STAPLETON / VERONICA REISEMANN
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Sess. 1

61.46
52.23

50.15
61.16

47.05
28.57
46.70

Sess. 2

39.81
48.75
52.78
62.04
45.42
47.22
62.50

30.83

Sess. 3

66.25
60.94
52.50

54.06
63.13

58.44
35.94

Sess. 4

56.94
55.94
60.31
52.81

45.31
45.94
46.18
49.31

Total

61.55
56.37
55.20
55.00
53.55
51.89
51.83
44.40
43.98

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
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